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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-1529

24-1530

24-1531

24-1532

24-1533

24-1534

24-1535

24-1536

Incident Type

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

20002 - HIT AND RUN NO
INJURY

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

375 - URINATING IN PUBLIC

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

Agency: GUPD

Date: 06/26/2024 00:00 to 6/26/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT

REPORT

Location Apt Dispo
4626 ELEVENTH ST A RT
APPROX LOC:995 ESCALANTE ST HD
220 CALLE CESAR E CHAVEZ 8 AC
150 OBISPO ST HF
4626 ELEVENTH ST A HF
4453 JALAMA DR oT
330 CAMPODONICO AVE HF
898 GUADALUPE ST HF
965 OLIVERA ST HE
6/27/2024 7:00:20 AM



